
N
U

M
B

E
R

S
E

R
IA

L
N

50
00

01

3

2

4

OR
IGIN

A
L

ody
B ontour

C

R

M
A

D
E

 IN
 U

.S
.A

.
S T R

 A T O
 C

 A S T E R

1

5

6

AMERICAN STRATOCASTER LEFT HAND 0117420/7422

R

CORONA,

8-16-2000
Pg. 1 of 4

8

11

13

25

242
134

1

2
3

7
6 9

8
7

01

98

5 106 VO
LU

ME45

3
2

14

1

2
3

12

10

7

17

16

15

227

9

8

01

67 10

8 9

56

4

TO
NE

TO
NE

5

96

5 016

7 10

3 14

1

23 2

878 9

20

21

45

TO
NE

TO
NE

CALIFORNIA

9

Rev. A


